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Castellarano 15/16 Ottobre 2016

VALLEY MOTO CLUB
~ CASTELLARANO
Trofeo Morresi 2016 Gare - MX2 Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 2:10.974 12:54:17.139 3 2:08.895 12:43:42.950
Po. 1-#24 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM
9 2:11.216 12:56:28.355 4 2:09.795 12:45:52.745
1 2:04.110 12:39:11.928
10 2:12.215 12:58:40.570 5 2:12.486 12:48:05.231
2 2:05.761 12:41:17.689
11 2:11.739 13:00:52.309 6 2:10.165 12:50:15.396
3 2:05.949 12:43:23.638
12 2:10.171 13:03:02.480 7 2:09.621 12:52:25.017
4 2:06.854 12:45:30.492
8 2:10.305 12:54:35.322
5 2:06.771 12:47:37.263 Po.4 - #19 BORZ L. - Yamaha
9 2:09.889 12:56:45.211
6 2:08.251 12:49:45.514 1 2:18.379 12:39:21.604
10 2:09.551 12:58:54.762
7 2:06.226 12:51:51.740 2 2:08.191 12:41:29.795
11 2:11.130 13:01:05.892
8 2:06.268 12:53:58.008 3 2:08.289 12:43:38.084
12 2:16.888 13:03:22.780
9 2:08.164 12:56:06.172 4 2:08.142 12:45:46.226
10 2:11.207 12:58:17.379 5 2:08.440 12:47:54.666 Po. 7 - # 1 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda
11 2:11.041 13:00:28.420 6 2:09.781 12:50:04.447 1 2:19.682 12:39:22.907
12 2:12.313 13:02:40.733 7 2:10.342 12:52:14.789 2 2:12.797 12:41:35.704
8 2:09.410 12:54:24.199 3 2:13.772 12:43:49.476
Po. 2 - # 22 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha
9 2:10.226 12:56:34.425 4 2:12.667 12:46:02.143
1 2:16.535 12:39:19.760
10 2:10.670 12:58:45.095 5 2:11.833 12:48:13.976
2 2:06.946 12:41:26.706
11 2:09.177 13:00:54.272 6 2:11.086 12:50:25.062
3 2:06.402 12:43:33.108
12 2:10.777 13:03:05.049 7 2:10.268 12:52:35.330
4 2:05.929 12:45:39.037
8 2:11.781 12:54:47.111
5 2:07.982 12:47:47.019 Po. 5 - # 3 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - Husgvarna
9 2:10.608 12:56:57.719
6 2:06.819 12:49:53.838 1 2:05.559 12:39:13.355
10 2:11.071 12:59:08.790
7 2:07.788 12:52:01.626 2 2:05.394 12:41:18.749
11 2:11.567 13:01:20.357
8 2:07.600 12:54:09.226 3 2:05.493 12:43:24.242
12 2:15.956 13:03:36.313
9 2:08.984 12:56:18.210 4 2:07.062 12:45:31.304
10 2:10.264 12:58:28.474 5 2:06.797 12:47:38.101
11 2:11.417 13:00:39.891 6 2:08.481 12:49:46.582
12 2:10.560 13:02:50.451 7 2:05.707 12:51:52.289
8 2:35.339 12:54:27.628
Po. 3 - # 32 CALLEGARO G. - Husgvarna
9 2:13.581 12:56:41.209
1 2:07.661 12:39:15.475
10 2:08.843 12:58:50.052
2 2:06.360 12:41:21.835
11 2:11.275 13:01:01.327
3 2:08.065 12:43:29.900
12 2:13.380 13:03:14.707
4 2:07.170 12:45:37.427
5 2:08.206 12:47:45.633 Po. 6 - #7 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM
6 2:10.413 12:49:56.046 1 2:20.058 12:39:23.283
7 2:10.119 12:52:06.165 2 2:10.772 12:41:34.055
Fastest lap: 2:04.110
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Castellarano 15/16 Ottobre 2016

MOTO CLUB
CASTELLARANO

Trofeo Morresi 2016 Gare - MX2 Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 2:11.186 12:54:57.835 3 2:13.316 12:43:52.909
Po. 8 - # 9 STORTI A. - KTM
9 2:11.872 12:57:09.707 4 2:13.656 12:46:06.565
1 2:21.303 12:39:24.528
10 2:13.014 12:59:22.721 5 2:12.615 12:48:19.180
2 2:12.984 12:41:37.512
11 2:13.219 13:01:35.940 6 2:12.630 12:50:31.810
3 2:13.103 12:43:50.615
12 2:15.609 13:03:51.549 7 2:13.209 12:52:45.019
4 2:10.852 12:46:01.467
8 2:14.179 12:54:59.198
5 2:10.498 12:48:11.965 Po. 11 - # 13 BRUGNONI A. - KTM
9 2:15.704 12:57:14.902
6 2:10.659 12:50:22.624 1 2:18.131 12:39:26.702
10 2:15.088 12:59:29.990
7 2:11.450 12:52:34.074 2 2:13.379 12:41:40.081
11 2:16.359 13:01:46.349
8 2:13.527 12:54:47.601 3 2:12.141 12:43:52.222
12 2:16.454 13:04:02.803
9 2:11.547 12:56:59.148 4 2:11.615 12:46:03.837
10 2:12.264 12:59:11.412 5 2:10.884 12:48:14.721 Po. 14 - # 55 SIGONI T. - KTM
11 2:12.236 13:01:23.648 6 2:11.381 12:50:26.102 1 2:25.186 12:39:33.816
12 2:19.067 13:03:42.715 7 2:25.578 12:52:51.680 2 2:16.656 12:41:50.472
8 2:11.549 12:55:03.229 3 2:12.491 12:44:02.963
Po. 9 - # 8 BERTUZZI N. - KTM
9 2:12.405 12:57:15.634 4 2:11.606 12:46:14.569
1 2:29.652 12:39:32.877
10 2:11.694 12:59:27.328 5 2:11.287 12:48:25.856
2 2:14.023 12:41:46.900
11 2:12.799 13:01:40.127 6 2:14.685 12:50:40.541
3 2:14.786 12:44:01.686
12 2:13.952 13:03:54.079 7 2:13.219 12:52:53.760
4 2:09.585 12:46:11.271
8 2:15.284 12:55:09.044
5) 2:12.432 12:48:23.703 Po. 12 - # 4 OMBROSI F. - KTM
¢ 2:14.460 12:57:23.504
6 2:12.808 12:50:36.511 1 2:20.750 12:39:23.975
10 2:14.234 12:59:37.738
7 2:12.247 12:52:48.758 2 2:13.226 12:41:37.201
11 2:13.965 13:01:51.703
8 2:10.785 12:54:59.543 3 2:14.366 12:43:51.567
12 2:11.542 13:04:03.245
9 2:11.758 12:57:11.301 4 2:14.586 12:46:06.153
10 2:09.989 12:59:21.290 5 2:12.129 12:48:18.282
11 2:11.718 13:01:33.008 6 2:11.260 12:50:29.542
12 2:13.779 13:03:46.787 7 2:13.784 12:52:43.326
8 2:13.517 12:54:56.843
Po. 10 - # 5 DOLCE N. - KTM
9 2:15.176 12:57:12.019
1 2:26.920 12:39:30.145
10 2:14.837 12:59:26.856
2 2:13.508 12:41:43.653
11 2:14.786 13:01:41.642
3 2:12.796 12:43:56.449
12 2:13.003 13:03:54.645
4 2:13.005 12:46:09.454
5 2:13.274 12:48:22.728 Po. 13 - # 20 CIOLA F. - Suzuki
6 2:12.618 12:50:35.346 1 2:22.649 12:39:25.874
7 2:11.303 12:52:46.649 2 2:13.719 12:41:39.593
Fastest lap: 2:04.110
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CASTELLARANO

Trofeo Morresi 2016 Gare - MX2 Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 2:16.021 12:55:26.017 3 2:14.737 12:44:29.106
Po. 15 - # 10 MANGIARINI L. - Yamaha
9 2:17.608 12:57:43.625 4 2:13.692 12:46:42.798
1 2:28.034 12:39:31.259
10 2:15.380 12:59:59.005 5 2:12.546 12:48:55.344
2 2:31.257 12:42:02.516
11 2:12.851 13:02:11.856 6 2:15.972 12:51:11.316
3 2:16.373 12:44:18.889
12 2:14.432 13:04:26.288 7 2:15.712 12:53:27.028
4 2:12.158 12:46:31.047
8 2:15.663 12:55:42.691
5 2:12.357 12:48:43.404 Po. 18 - # 40 VAJAF. - KTM
9 2:16.476 12:57:59.167
6 2:11.704 12:50:55.108 1 2:31.024 12:39:34.249
10 2:15.704 13:00:14.871
7 2:13.776 12:53:08.884 2 2:17.664 12:41:51.913
11 2:26.944 13:02:41.815
8 2:13.315 12:55:22.199 3 2:14.027 12:44:05.940
9 2:14.643 12:57:36.842 4 2:13.897 12:46:19.837 Po. 21 - # 14 ANSELMI P. - KTM
10 2:12.342 12:59:49.184 5 2:13.196 12:48:33.033 1 2:27.586 12:39:36.167
11 2:12.418 13:02:01.602 6 2:15.135 12:50:48.168 2 2:20.896 12:41:57.063
12 2:14.260 13:04:15.862 7 2:15.808 12:53:03.976 3 2:16.344 12:44:13.407
8 2:16.736 12:55:20.712 4 2:19.674 12:46:33.081
Po. 16 - # 29 FATTORI D. - Honda
9 2:16.830 12:57:37.542 5 2:19.578 12:48:52.659
1 2:22.278 12:39:25.503
10 2:18.220 12:59:55.762 6 2:15.521 12:51:08.180
2 2:15.373 12:41:40.876
11 2:16.835 13:02:12.597 7 2:18.221 12:53:26.401
3 2:14.792 12:43:55.668
12 2:15.013 13:04:27.610 8 2:19.173 12:55:45.574
4 2:12.694 12:46:08.362
9 2:19.378 12:58:04.952
5 2:14.135 12:48:22.497 Po. 19 - # 46 BUONGIORNO M. - Honda
10 2:17.380 13:00:22.332
6 2:16.362 12:50:38.859 1 2:13.236 12:39:21.096
11 2:20.217 13:02:42.549
7 2:14.466 12:52:53.325 2 2:13.798 12:41:34.894
8 2:17.123 12:55:10.448 3 2:14.209 12:43:49.103 Po. 22 - # 41 THURNER J. - Yamaha
9 2:17.788 12:57:28.236 4 2:16.610 12:46:05.713 1 2:26.583 12:39:35.001
10 2:17.004 12:59:45.240 5 2:16.251 12:48:21.964 2 2:20.756 12:41:55.757
11 2:15.570 13:02:00.810 6 2:18.002 12:50:39.966 3 2:15.092 12:44:10.849
12 2:16.782 13:04:17.592 7 2:21.857 12:53:01.823 4 2:17.987 12:46:28.836
8 2:19.027 12:55:20.850 5 2:18.897 12:48:47.733
Po. 17 - # 25 DI BIASE L. - Honda
9 2:17.178 12:57:38.028 6 2:18.221 12:51:05.954
1 2:29.111 12:39:32.336
10 2:17.317 12:59:55.345 7 2:19.415 12:53:25.369
2 2:17.608 12:41:49.944
11 2:19.782 13:02:15.127 8 2:21.997 12:55:47.366
3 2:17.327 12:44:07.271
12 2:16.426 13:04:31.553 9 2:21.150 12:58:08.516
4 2:15.217 12:46:22.488
10 2:21.651 13:00:30.167
5 2:15.683 12:48:38.171 Po. 20 - # 28 BIANCHI D. - Yamaha
11 2:22.733 13:02:52.900
6 2:15.076 12:50:53.247 1 2:27.553 12:39:30.778
7 2:16.749 12:53:09.996 2 2:43.591 12:42:14.369
Fastest lap: 2:04.110
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:22.476 13:00:43.180 8 2:26.864 12:56:22.054
Po. 23 - # 37 BARBAGALLO S. - TM
11 2:23.515 13:03:06.695 9 2:32.363 12:58:54.417
1 2:29.034 12:39:38.414
10 2:23.325 13:01:17.742
2 2:21.275 12:41:59.689 Po. 26 - # 26 ZAURRINI L. - Honda
11 2:23.644 13:03:41.386
3 2:16.705 12:44:16.394 1 2:26.977 12:39:30.202
4 2:17.813 12:46:34.207 2 2:25.322 12:41:55.524 Po. 29 - # 6 MASSEI A. - KTM
5 2:17.672 12:48:51.879 3 2:22.629 12:44:18.153 1 2:29.216 12:39:37.889
6 2:18.973 12:51:10.852 4 2:21.800 12:46:39.953 2 2:20.331 12:41:58.220
7 2:18.741 12:53:29.593 5 2:23.903 12:49:03.856 3 2:21.835 12:44:20.055
8 2:20.265 12:55:49.858 6 2:22.345 12:51:26.201 4 2:22.332 12:46:42.387
9 2:20.496 12:58:10.354 7 2:23.252 12:53:49.453 5 2:22.038 12:49:04.425
10 2:23.280 13:00:33.634 8 2:20.219 12:56:09.672 6 2:24.547 12:51:28.972
11 2:20.689 13:02:54.323 9 2:22.293 12:58:31.965 7 2:27.158 12:53:56.130
10 2:24.498 13:00:56.463 8 2:24.085 12:56:20.215
Po. 24 - # 15 CALISTI F. - KTM
11 2:22.902 13:03:19.365 9 2:27.720 12:58:47.935
1 2:32.023 12:39:40.797
10 2:27.510 13:01:15.445
2 2:20.070 12:42:00.867 Po. 27 - # 44 DI BARI D. - Honda
11 2:26.897 13:03:42.342
3 2:17.724 12:44:18.591 1 2:34.262 12:39:37.487
4 2:17.627 12:46:36.218 2 2:26.236 12:42:03.723 Po. 30 - # 27 DE ANGELIS M. - Yamaha
5 2:18.212 12:48:54.430 3 2:20.821 12:44:24.544 1 2:31.223 12:39:39.937
6 2:18.260 12:51:12.690 4 2:19.948 12:46:44.492 2 2:24.230 12:42:04.167
7 2:19.656 12:53:32.346 5 2:21.607 12:49:06.099 3 2:22.264 12:44:26.431
8 2:20.107 12:55:52.453 6 2:22.224 12:51:28.323 4 2:26.162 12:46:52.593
9 2:20.334 12:58:12.787 7 2:24.025 12:53:52.348 5 2:26.585 12:49:19.178
10 2:21.512 13:00:34.299 8 2:28.851 12:56:21.199 6 2:25.524 12:51:44.702
11 2:21.905 13:02:56.204 9 2:27.380 12:58:48.579 7 2:29.769 12:54:14.471
10 2:25.985 13:01:14.564 8 2:27.636 12:56:42.107
Po. 25 - # 35 MORGERA C. - KTM
11 2:26.019 13:03:40.583 9 2:28.142 12:59:10.249
1 2:30.331 12:39:33.556
10 2:28.197 13:01:38.446
2 2:24.067 12:41:57.623 Po. 28 - #33 GEAI. - KTM
11 2:27.853 13:04:06.299
3 2:23.559 12:44:21.182 1 2:36.280 12:39:39.505
4 2:20.366 12:46:41.548 2 2:25.535 12:42:05.040
5 2:20.303 12:49:01.851 3 2:22.701 12:44:27.741
6 2:17.800 12:51:19.651 4 2:19.683 12:46:47.424
7 2:21.426 12:53:41.077 5 2:19.265 12:49:06.689
8 2:19.635 12:56:00.712 6 2:22.988 12:51:29.677
9 2:19.992 12:58:20.704 7 2:25.513 12:53:55.190
Fastest lap: 2:04.110
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MOTO CLUB
CASTELLARANO

Trofeo Morresi 2016 Gare - MX2 Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:39.010 13:03:20.574
Po. 31 - # 56 DA DALT R. - Honda Po. 37 - # 48 GALLITELLI R. - Yamaha
1 3:04.184 12:40:12.862 Po. 34 - # 23 FERRARI F. - Yamaha 1 2:44.981 12:39:54.318
2 2:22.689 12:42:35.551 1 2:32.044 12:39:35.269 2 2:37.987 12:42:32.305
3 2:24.152 12:44:59.703 2 2:17.537 12:41:52.806 3 2:46.194 12:45:18.499
4 2:24.981 12:47:24.684 3 3:59.176 12:45:51.982 4 2:51.566 12:48:10.065
5 2:28.190 12:49:52.874 4 2:27.015 12:48:18.997 5 3:00.423 12:51:10.488
6 2:25.351 12:52:18.225 5 2:23.123 12:50:42.120 6 2:57.590 12:54:08.078
7 2:23.914 12:54:42.139 6 3:05.269 12:53:47.389 7 3:11.237 12:57:19.315
8 2:27.504 12:57:09.643 7 2:35.636 12:56:23.025 8 2:59.472 13:00:18.787
9 2:30.933 12:59:40.576 8 2:30.528 12:58:53.553 9 3:14.544 13:03:33.331
10 2:35.128 13:02:15.704 9 2:26.232 13:01:19.785
Po. 38 - # 21 BORZ N. - Yamaha
11 2:26.886 13:04:42.590 10 2:24.968 13:03:44.753
1 2:22.815 12:39:26.040
Po. 32 - # 2 PARRINI F. - Honda Po. 35 - # 17 BIANCO M. - Honda 2 2:15.191 12:41:41.231
1 3:05.143 12:40:13.698 1 2:49.726 12:39:58.729 3 2:12.554 12:43:53.785
2 2:22.778 12:42:36.476 2 2:35.865 12:42:34.594 4 2:13.463 12:46:07.248
3 2:26.481 12:45:02.957 3 2:39.105 12:45:13.699 5 2:13.533 12:48:20.781
4 2:24.301 12:47:27.258 4 2:42.859 12:47:56.558 6 2:13.799 12:50:34.580
5 2:23.897 12:49:51.155 5 2:41.276 12:50:37.834 7 2:16.650 12:52:51.230
6 2:26.486 12:52:17.641 6 2:39.183 12:53:17.017
7 2:27.300 12:54:44.941 7 2:41.027 12:55:58.044
8 2:32.145 12:57:17.086 8 2:39.517 12:58:37.561
9 2:30.852 12:59:47.938 9 2:34.769 13:01:12.330
10 2:34.390 13:02:22.328 10 2:35.484 13:03:47.814
11 2:35.448 13:04:57.776
Po. 36 - # 52 PETRETTO L. - Honda
Po. 33 - #47 PAGNOTTAE. - Yamaha 1 2:40.664 12:39:49.602
1 2:38.143 12:39:46.776 2 2:40.468 12:42:30.070
2 2:32.083 12:42:18.859 3 2:39.484 12:45:09.554
3 2:32.331 12:44:51.190 4 3:23.119 12:48:32.673
4 2:30.448 12:47:21.638 5 2:41.991 12:51:14.664
5 2:35.958 12:49:57.596 6 2:40.167 12:53:54.831
6 2:42.523 12:52:40.119 7 2:46.027 12:56:40.858
7 2:39.690 12:55:19.809 8 2:43.212 12:59:24.070
8 2:39.725 12:57:59.534 9 2:42.789 13:02:06.859
9 2:42.030 13:00:41.564 10 2:46.575 13:04:53.434
Fastest lap: 2:04.110
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